

CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

EAST

PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, **PREET VIHAR** : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, **SHAKARPUR** : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

WEST

JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, **KAROL BAGH (REGHAR PURA)** : K R ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, **KARAM PURA** : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, **NEW MOTI NAGAR** : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, **MOTI NAGAR** : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, **RAMESH NAGAR** : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, **TILAK NAGAR** : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, **VIKAS PURI** : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

CENTRAL

CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, **CONNAUGHT PLACE** : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

LENDERS / INVESTORS

required by Financial Co. to fund its Clients against B-Group Listed Shares.

Contact: **9920401306**
naz@jemfiscal.com
OR
www.jemfiscal.com

CORRIGENDUM

Tender Notice No. S&T-CKP-OT-03-2017, dated 01.02.2017 published earlier by Divisional Signal & Telecom Engineer, S.E. Railway, Chakradharpur, the date of closing of item Nos. 2 & 4 are rescheduled to 20.03.2017. All other major terms and conditions remain unchanged. PR-1177/C
South Eastern Railway

Sybyl Industries Ltd.
REGD. OFF. : PAWAN PURI, MURADNAGAR, DISTT. GHAZIABAD (U.P.)
CIN : L17111UP1988PLC009594
Website: www.sybyl.com, Email: info@sybyl.com, sybyl@rediffmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2016
(₹ IN LAKH)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous Year ended	3 months ended
		31.12.2016	31.03.2016	31.12.2015
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	1372.28	6930.46	1448.59
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.86	10.19	-57.38
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	187.86	10.19	-57.38
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	149.56	3.27	-57.38
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/-)	4072.26	4072.26	4072.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in audited balance sheet of previous year	243.49	243.49	242.78
8.	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	0.37	0.01	-0.14
	(a) Diluted	0.37	0.01	-0.14

NOTES:
1. The above unaudited financial results as reviewed by Audit Committee were approved by the Board at its meeting held on 14.02.2017. 2. Provision for Income Tax has been made as per calculation of Minimum Alternative Tax keeping in view accumulated Brought Forward Losses. Final calculation of Income Tax will be made at the end of the year. 3. Previous period figures have been rearranged/regrouped, wherever necessary. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.sybyl.com).
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SYBYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Mahesh Chand Mittal)
Managing Director
DIN : 00284866

Place : Muradnagar
Dated : 14.02.2017

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: C-7, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula.
Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517
Website: www.hpgcl.gov.in

CORRIGENDUM

Sr. No.	NIT Number	Event No.	Brief Scope of Work/Purchase	Last Date of Submission of Bids
1.	1st Corrigendum of NIT 01-2017/GS/E-410	32048	Annual Running contract for operation & Maintenance of Electrical Distribution System and 11 KV Switching Station in PTPS, Colony Panipat.	Extended till 22.02.17 upto 13.00 Hrs.
2.	2nd Corrigendum of NIT No. Ch-06/TGM-27/III/VOL-VIII	28855	Condenser tube cleaning by bullet shot method of Unit-5 & 6, PTPS-2, Panipat.	Extended till 28.02.17 upto 13.00 Hrs.

NOTE: The details of above NIT's along with tender documents can be seen and downloaded from website: <https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in>
46548/HRV Chief Engineer/PTPS-2.

Jindal Cotex Limited
Registered Office: V.P.O. Jugiana, G.T. Road, Ludhiana-141017.
Ph No.0161-6603555 Fax:0161-2511843, CIN NO.L17115PB1998PLC021084

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2016
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2016	Period ended 31-12-2016	Quarter ended 31-12-2015
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	4431.02	11663.46	2393.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1568.87)	(4615.17)	(1921.74)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1568.87)	(4615.17)	(1921.74)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1568.87)	(4615.17)	(1921.74)
5.	Equity Share Capital	4500.31	4500.31	4500.31
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7.	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each)			
	Basic:	(3.49)	(10.26)	(4.27)
	Diluted:	(3.49)	(10.26)	(4.27)

Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as at 31 March 2016 was Rs. (3,296.40) Lacs

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February, 2017 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
2. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months is as follows:
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2016	Period ended 31-12-2016	Quarter ended 31-12-2015
1.	Income from operations (Turnover)	31.00	69.80	26.96
2.	Profit before tax	(696.01)	(2054.45)	(1099.98)
3.	Profit after tax	(696.01)	(2054.45)	(1099.98)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three and nine months ended on 31st December, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three and nine months ended on 31st December, 2016 are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com) and company's website www.jindalcotex.com.

By order of the Board
For **JINDAL COTEX LIMITED**
Sd/-
(Sandeep Jindal)
Managing Director

Place : Ludhiana
Date : 14.02.2017

SUDEV INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. off: No-847, Bara Darwaza, Kayasthawada, Sikandarabad, Distt. Bulandshahr(U.P.)-203205
Tel: +91-9350461080; E-mail: info@sudev.co.in, CIN NO:-L25201UP1992PLC018150
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.12.2016
Fig. in Rs.in Lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date current period ended 31.12.2016	Year to date Previous year ended 31.12.2015	Accounting Year ended 31.03.2016
		3 months ended 31.12.2016	3 months ended 30.09.2016	3 months ended 31.12.2015			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operations						
a	Net Sales/Income from operations (Net of excise)	6.12	-	-	6.12	-	5.70
b	Other Operating Income	-	-	0.50	-	0.50	0.50
	Total Income	6.12	-	0.50	6.12	0.50	6.20
2	Expenditure						
a	Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
c	Purchases of stock in trade	4.55	-	-	4.55	-	2.80
d	Change in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
e	Employee benefit expenses	0.30	0.16	0.06	0.51	0.21	0.41
f	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
g	Items exceeding 10% of total Exp. (relating to continuing operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
h	Director Remuneration	-	-	-	-	-	-
i	Loss on Securities	-	-	-	-	-	-
j	Delay Payin charges	-	-	-	-	-	-
k	Audit Fees	-	-	-	-	-	-
l	Advertisement	0.12	0.12	0.10	0.36	0.30	0.40
m	Custodial Fees	0.81	-	-	-	-	0.38
n	Listing fees	-	-	-	-	-	1.13
o	Legal & Professional Charges	-	-	-	-	-	-
p	Electricity Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
q	Conveyance & travelling	-	-	-	-	-	-
r	Rent	-	-	-	-	-	-
s	Other Expenditure	0.13	0.10	0.05	0.32	0.13	0.18
t	Total Expenditure	5.91	0.38	0.21	5.84	0.64	5.30
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance cost & Exceptional items (1-2)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost & Exceptional items(3+4)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
6	Finance cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional item* Exceptional items (5-6)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
10	Tax expenses/adjustment	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Net profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
12	Extra ordinary items (net of tax expenses Rs....)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (11+12)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
14	Share of Profit/(Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(Loss) of associates (13+14+15)	0.21	(0.38)	0.29	0.28	(0.14)	0.90
17	Paid Up equity share Capital (Equity Share Capital of Rs 10/- each fully paidup)	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
18	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	Earning per shares (before extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each (not annualised):						
a)	Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
19a)	Earning per shares (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each (not annualised):						
a)	Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
20	Public Share holding						
(a)	No. of shares	2,905,200	2,905,200	2,905,200	2,905,200	2,905,200	2,905,200
(b)	Percentage of shareholding	68.95%	68.95%	68.95%	68.95%	68.95%	68.95%
21	Promoters and Promoter Group Share Holding	1308100	1308100	1308100	1308100	1308100	1308100
a)	Pledged / Encumbered						
-	Number of Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	% of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	% of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Non Encumbered						
-	Number of Shares	1308100	1308100	1308100	1308100	1308100	1308100
-	% of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
-	% of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	31.05%	31.05%	31.05%	31.05%	31.05%	31.05%

See accompanying note to the financial results

Select Information for the period ended 31/12/2016
Fig. in Rs.in Lacs

Sl. No.	Standalone / Consolidated Statement of Asset and Liabilities Particulars	Year to date 31.12.2016	Year to date 31.12.2015	Year ended 31.03.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
A	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
1	Shareholders' funds			
(a)	Share capital	350.07	350.07	350.07
(b)	Reserves and surplus	(349.24)	(349.75)	(348.71)
(c)	Money received against share warrants	-	-	-
	Sub-total - Shareholders' funds	0.83	0.32	1.36
2	Share application money pending allotment	-	-	-
3	Minority interest *	-	-	-
4	Non-current liabilities			
(a)	Long-term borrowings	-	-	-
(b)	Deferred tax liabilities (net)	-	-	-
(c)	Other long-term liabilities	-	-	-
(d)	Long-term provisions	-	-	-
	Sub-total - Non-current liabilities	-	-	-
5	Current liabilities			
(a)	Short-term borrowings	34.00	33.00	33.00
(b)	Trade payables	-	-	-
(c)	Other current liabilities	14.46	7.69	9.40
(d)	Short-term provisions	-	-	-
	Sub-total - Current liabilities	48.46	40.69	42.40
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	49.29	41.02	43.77
B	ASSETS			
1	Non-current assets			
(a)	Fixed assets	-	-	-
(b)	Goodwill on consolidation *	-	-	-
(c)	Non-current investments	-	-	-
(d)	Deferred tax assets (net)	-	-	-
(e)	Long-term loans and advances	-	-	-
(f)	Other non-current assets	-	-	-
	Sub-total - Non-current assets	-	-	-
2	Current assets			
(a)	Current investments	-	-	-
(b)	Inventories	-	-	-
(c)	Trade receivables	2.00	2.00	2.00
(d)	Cash and cash equivalents	8.42	0.14	2.89
(e)	Short-term loans and advances	31.13	31.13	31.13
(f)	Other current assets	7.74	7.74	7.74
	Sub-total - Current assets	49.29	41.02	43.77
	TOTAL - ASSETS	49.29	41.02	43.77

Notes:
1. The above statement was taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14/02/2017
2. Segmentwise reporting is not applicable since the business activities fall within single segment.
3. During this quarter no investor complaint is received, but one investor complaint is lying unresolved.
4. Figures of the previous year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By order of the Board
For **Sudev Industries Limited**
Sd/-
Rajiv Agarwal
Director
DIN : 00929463

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.02.2017

PNC INFRATECH LIMITED

Registered Office: NBCC Plaza, Tower II, 4th Floor, Pushp Vihar, Sector-5, New Delhi-110017
CIN: L45201DL1999PLC195937, Email: complianceofficer@pncinfratech.com, Website: www.pncinfratech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended (31.12.2016)	Quarter Ended (31.12.2015)	Nine Months Ended (31.12.2016)	Quarter Ended (31.12.2016)	Quarter Ended (31.12.2015)	Nine Months Ended (31.12.2016)
1	Total Income from Operations	46364.61	52154.59	133855.91	56632.17	73826.53	173340.83
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period						

